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RANK  PLAYER

1 Andrew Kelsall

2 Carol Fuchs

3 Todd Brunson

4 Jeff Lisandro

5 Sergey Rybachenko
6 Clemens Manzano
7 Roland Israelashvili
8 Jeffrey Duvall

9 Greg Mueller

10 Scott Abrams

11 Cai Wang

12 Jon Turner

13 Viacheslav Zhukov
14 Brian Altizer

15 Peter Levine

16 Ryan Miller

17 Bryce Fox

18 Jeremy Ausmus
19 Matthew Ashton
20 Kiyokazu Nishikawa
21 Richard Bai

22 Viktor Celikovsky
23 Matthew Silva

24 Scott Blackman

25 Ilya Krupin

26 Benny Glaser

27 Kevin MacPhee
28 Michael Eckstut
29 Daniel Strelitz

30 Mike Leah

31 Bill Schonsheck

32 Steven Loube

33 Jake Abdalla

34 Robert Mizrachi
35 James Obst

36 Scott Clements

37 Konstantin Maslak
38 Dustin Leary

39 Michael Babcock
40 Michael Chow

41 Shota Murakami

2015 46th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #52: $1,500 Dealers Choice
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1
Amazon

Entries: 357 Remaining Players (at EOD): 75 Places Paid: 36

Buyin: $1,500 Prize Pool: $481,950

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
TAMPA, FL, US 72,725 Amazon/433/1
LOS ANGELES, CA, US 30,525 Amazon /433 /2
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 49,875 Amazon /433 /3
Sydney, AU 44,825 Amazon/433/5
MOSCOW, , RU 62,150 Amazon /433 /6
Wien, AT 53,300 Amazon /434 /1
Forest Hills, NY, US 64,500 Amazon /434 /2
ROYAL HERBERT, , GB 45,400 Amazon /434 /3
VANCOUVER, BC, CA 54,775 Amazon /434 /4
HENDERSON, NV, US 35,300 Amazon /434 /5
Southampton, , GB 18,700 Amazon /434 /6
HENDERSON, NV, US 37,125 Amazon/435/1
STARY OSKOL, , RU 40,775 Amazon/435/2
AMERICAN CANYON, CA, US 50,250 Amazon/435/3
WOODHILLS, CA, US 11,200 Amazon/435/4
LANGHORNE, PA, US 14,075 Amazon/435/5
PITTSBURGH, PA, US 32,125 Amazon/435/6
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 39,275 Amazon/436/1
LIVERPOOL, , GB 15,000 Amazon / 436/ 2
JP 19,275 Amazon/436/3
SCHAUMBURG, IL, US 21,150 Amazon /436 /4
us 56,750 Amazon /436/5
Marietta, GA, US 16,100 Amazon/436/6
WEBSTER, NY, US 97,000 Amazon /437 /1
Novosibirsk, , RU 53,475 Amazon /437 /2
Southampton, GB 4,450 Amazon /437 /3
COEUR D ALENE, ID, US 39,125 Amazon /437 /4
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 4,000 Amazon /437 /5
TORRANCE, CA, US 30,000 Amazon/438/1
TORONTO, ON, CA 17,000 Amazon /438 /2
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 13,300 Amazon /438/3
Norcross, GA, US 62,775 Amazon /438 /4
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 48,875 Amazon /438 /5
Miami, FL, US 46,025 Amazon/438/6
Adelaide, AU 10,400 Amazon/439/1
Mount Vernon, WA, US 66,000 Amazon /439 /2
Volgograd, RU 54,275 Amazon/439/3
SEATTLE, WA, US 26,000 Amazon/439/4
Kissimmee, FL, US 52,650 Amazon/439/5
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 33,150 Amazon/439/6

Tokushima City, , JP 31,325

Amazon/440/ 1



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Steven Albini
Brant Hale

Jeff Williams
Tom Schneider
Thomas Hunt
Daniel Hirleman
Yuval Bronshtein
Ronald Schiffman
Aaron Schaff
Matthew Schultz
Richard Ashby
David Bach
Antoine Chuzeville
Jesse Sylvia
Kendrick Lo
Bradley Helm
Daniel Weinman
Justin Gardenhire
Matt Szymaszek
Austin Spina
Randy Ohel

John Myung
Anton Smirnov
Jens Lakemeier
Chris Lee

Brian Saltus
Frankie O'Dell
Tobias Hausen
Jason Riesenberg
Christopher Klodnicki
Bill Chen

Brian Hastings
Mikhail Semin
Shane Abbott

CHICAGO, IL, US
MOORE, OK, US
Decatur, GA, US
SCOTTSDALE, AZ, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
TEMPE, AZ, US

TEL AVIV, IL
BENSALEM, PA, US
EAST BRUNSWICK, NJ, US
SAN DIEGO, CA, US
WATFORD, , GB
ATHENS, GA, US
DENISON, TX, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
TORONTO, ON, CA
SCOTTSDALE, AZ, US
ATLANTA, GA, US
PONCA CITY, OK, US
CHARLESTOWN, MA, US
Sugar Land, TX, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
DUNN LORING, VA, US
Togliatt, , RU

DE

CLARKSVILLE, MD, US
SCOTTSDALE, AZ, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
OCKFEN, DE

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Philadelphia, PA, US
LAFAYETTE HILL, PA, US

HANOVER TOWNSHIP, PA, US

MOSCOW, , RU
SEATTLE, WA, US

41,300
16,975
29,125
33,275
22,125
37,250
55,775
39,000
17,800
16,100
24,600
30,025
22,350
28,250

2,300
39,500
26,600
80,775
13,500
17,200
85,575
61,900
60,150
25,750
12,400

6,400
28,000
46,500

9,450
26,175
31,475
38,000
13,050
55,600
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